"Come join us for a day of fun and networking with fellow floral industry members. I look forward to seeing you at the course."

Anthony Rojahn Rojahn & Malaney Co. WUMFA Golf Outing Co - Chairman 2018



"Golfing is a great way to build friendships and business relationships. I hope to see you on the course"

Dan Natalizio Teleflora WUMFA Golf Outing Co - Chairman

## 1<sup>st</sup> Annual Golf Outing Wednesday, July 18<sup>th</sup> Morningstar Golf Club

S77W26285 Prairieside Dr, Waukesha, WI 53189, www.golfthestar.com

## **WUMFA 1st Annual Golf Outing Registration Information**

The 2018 WUMFA golf outing will be held Wednesday, July 18, 2018, at Morningstar Golf Club in Waukesha, WI. The day will begin with check-in and range balls at 9:00 a.m. The first tee will be at 10:00 a.m. You'll get lunch at the turn plus two drink tickets. All golfers will meet at the clubhouse following the round for an awards ceremony. The event is a 4-person Shamble format. All players will receive prizes; so don't worry about your score or skill level. This is a day of fun and networking!

Please complete the form below and return to the WUMFA office no later than Friday, July 13, 2018 to register for this event.

## **Golf Entry Fee:**

\$89.00 Individual Golfer:
(Includes 18 holes golf, cart, lunch, game holes & prizes)
\$320.00 4-person Team:
(Includes 18 holes golf, cart, lunch, game holes & prizes)

**2018 Corporate Sponsors** 

???

Name:	Company:			
Address:	City:		St:	Zip:
Ph:	Email:			
# of golfers in your group	(Don't worry if you don't have a foursome. V	Ve'll pair you up	with so	me fun golfers)
<b>Golfers Names:</b>				
1	2			
3	4			
Payment Info: Check #				
Credit Card (circle one) V MC D	OC AM			
Card #		Exp	c	CCV:
Name on Card:	Signature:			

Mail to: WUMFA, PO Box 67, Haslett, MI 48840 Fax to: (517) 575-0115